

Albuquerque Bernalillo County Water Authority

Albuquerque/Bernalillo County Government Center One Civic Plaza Albuquerque, NM 87102

Legislation Details

File #: R-12-14 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 6/20/2012 In control: Albuquerque Bernalillo County Water Utility

Authority

On agenda: 11/28/2012 **Final action:** 1/16/2013

Title: Protecting Albuquerque's Water Supply

Sponsors: Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. R-14.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
1/16/2013	1	Albuquerque Bernalillo County Water Utility Authority	Passed	Pass
11/28/2012	1	Albuquerque Bernalillo County Water Utility Authority	Postponed	Pass
10/17/2012	1	Albuquerque Bernalillo County Water Utility Authority	Postponed	Pass
8/22/2012	1	Albuquerque Bernalillo County Water Utility Authority	Postponed	Pass
6/20/2012	1	Albuquerque Bernalillo County Water Utility Authority	Introduced	